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PLAN HOLDERS 
 

PROJECT:  
 

Environmental Abatement and Demolition - Former Plaza Hotel, 400 Johnson Street, Saginaw, Michigan 
 
Mandatory Site Walk: Wednesday June 13, 2012, at 9:00 a.m. 
 

# Name Contact Address Phone Primary Contact Method 
Fax or Email 

Paper 
Copies 

Picked up 

1. Mead & Sons 
Contracting John Mead 3330 Schust Road 

Saginaw, MI 48603 989-792-4600 Fax: 989-792-6644 Yes 

2. Mead 
Demolitions John Mead Same as Above Same as 

Above Same as Above Yes 

3. Air Technology 
Systems Juan Keyes 13849 W. Eight Mile 

Rd., Detroit, MI 313-475-7690 airtechnology01@comcast.net No 

4. Adamo Group 
Inc. Faris Nalu 

320 E. Seven Mile 
Rd., Detroit, MI 

48203 
313-892-7330 fnalu@adamogroup.org No 

5. 
Apollo 

Dismantling 
Services 

Sam DeFrank 
4511 Hyde Park Blvd., 

Niagara Falls, NY 
14305 

716-278-9419 apollodismantlingservices@gmail.
com No 

6. Farrow Group Jerry 
Humphrey 

601 Beaufait, Detroit, 
MI 313-614-2646 farrow@farrowgroup.com No 

7. STE Steve Reed 2 Crocker Blvd., Mt. 
Clemens, MI 48043 586-468-1135 sreed001l@sbcglobal.net No 

8. Pitsch Companies 
Steven Pitsch  

(Gene 
Gutting) 

675 Richmond St. 
NW, Grand Rapids, 

MI 49504 
616-363-4895 genegutting@pitschco.com No 

9. Terra Contracting, 
LLC Greg Moe 5787 Stadium Dr., 

Kalamazoo, MI 49009 269-375-9595 gmoe@terracontractinginc.net No 
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Fax or Email 

Paper 
Copies 

Picked up 

10. 
Dore & 

Associates 
Contracting Inc. 

Art Dore, Art 
Dore Jr., & 

Karl Schwartz 

900 Harry Truman 
Pkwy., Bay City, MI 

48706  
989-684-8358 amd@doreandassociates.com & 

karl@doreandassociates.com No 

11. Rohde Brothers 
Excavating, Inc. 

Rich Rohde & 
Dick Rohde 

1240 N. Outer Dr., 
Saginaw, MI 48601 989-753-0294 rich@rohdebrothers.com & 

rarohde@hotmail.com No 

12. 

Pro-Tech 
Environmental & 

Construction 
Services 

Bernie 
Vlaming & 

Scott Tucker 

15 N. Park St. NW, 
Grand Rapids, MI 616-291-2090 bernie@protechbv.net No 

13. Able Demolition Bill Koresky 

43841 Vinters Place 
Dr., Sterling Heights, 

MI 48314 (Card)  
5675 Aubyrn, Shelby  

(signed in) 

586-997-3366 abledemolition@sbcglobal.net No 

14. Homrich Scott 
Homrich 

200 Matlin Rd., 
Carleton, MI 48117 734-654-9800 scotth@homrich.com No 

15. DHT Rick Harrison 2695 W. Vassar Rd., 
Reese, MI 989-787-1179 rharrison@dht-inc.com No 

16. Bierlein Jeff Bierlein 2000 Bay City Rd., 
Midland, MI 48642 989-496-0066 jbierlein@bierlein.com No 

17. W.A. Kibbe & 
Associates Terry Miner 1475 S. Washington, 

Saginaw, MI 48601 989-752-5000 Tminer1475@kibbe.com No 

18. The Dow Event 
Center 

Michael 
Haskin 

303 Johnson Street, 
Saginaw, MI 48607 989-339-4496 mike@doweventcenter.com No 

 


